FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 27 April 2022 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Mount Gambier - Wednesday, 27 April 2022

1:50 PM - Scott Group of Companies Benchmark 72 Handicap (Heat 11 Provincial Super Series) (2062m)

03 CafeRizu 2/1:18 1 4 Aug'20 42L 615 580 555 -32 18
5:20 PM - SE Marquee's Weddings and Events Benchmark 54 Handicap (1562m)
12 Denominator 6/3: 48 12 2 Oct'16  09L 540 570 545 36 17.6
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Clarken

Halliday

Jockey

Price

Logan

Age

am

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

I pswich - Wednesday, 27 April 2022

2:53PM - IPSWICH CUP TICKETSON SALE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1700m)

01 Raging Pole 4/2: 36 5 5 Jan '20 0.7L 60.5 570 605 -20

03 Fast Talking 2/1: 40 9 4 Nov'20  05L 59.0 57.0 59.0 -11
3:28PM - RAY WHITE IPSWICH Class 6 Handicap (1200m)

10 Perfect Aim 2/1: 62 2 2 Jan 21 0.5L 585 60.0 54.0 -1.8

02 Smart Image 4/2: 16 4 10 Mar '22 55L 55.0 545 585 7.8

01 Georgi€e's Pride 2/1:17 6 9 May 21  38L 555 555 585 6.1

07 Nicci Trix 2/1:15 1 3 Oct 21 0.7L 52.0 545 555 5.4
4:38 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1100m)

15 Mystic Gem 2/1:7 1 5 Jan 21 5.0L 585 580 55.0 18

03 Depths Below 2/1: 25 12 6 May 20  50L 59.5 580 59.0 34

05 Princess Bojack 6/3: 15 13 7 Aug'21  46L 610 555 585 -1.6
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Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

8.0
119

22
218
211
194

17.8
21.4
184

BLP

17
15

©

Value

7.0
7.1

9.8

4.6

Emerg
Factor

3.0
79

0.2
118
121
16.4

12.8
15.4
11.4

Trainer

Sears
Vandyke

Duff

Gollan
Forster
Abbott

Lees
Bellamy
Nolan

Jockey

Graham
Lloyd

Hellyer
Orman
Byrne
Harrison

Mallyon
Thompson
Peel

Age

5G
G

6G
4G
am
am

3F
6G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 27 April 2022

3:10PM - FIRST JUSTIFY YEARLINGS HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Dream Runner 2/1: 16 5 13 Aug'21 123L 545 54.5
3:45PM - PINATUBO NEW @ DARLEY HANDICAP (2130m)

05 Cognac 6/3: 18 3 3 Jan '18 32L 555 59.0

04 Main Stage 9/3: 50 6 1 Oct '17 57.0
4:55PM - VINERY YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1200m)

04 Go Troppo 2/1: 9 6 4 dul 21 38L 59.0 56.0

03 Different Strokes 2/1:8 1 8 Oct 21 6.1L 56.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

55.5
56.0

60.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

16.5

5.9
-0.8

22
7.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

119
6.2

122
26.7

BLP

29

Value

9.8

Emerg
Factor

215

8.9
52

82
187

Trainer

Dryden

Freedman
Markwell

Dunn
Waugh

Jockey

Schiller

Latham
King

Clipperton
Parr

Age

5G

4G
7G

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Scar pside - Wednesday, 27 April 2022

3:14PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR CLUB HANDICAP (1000m)

05 Pocket Pistol 2/1: 22 3 5 Nov'l8  3.7L 56.5 59.0 56.5

02 Galaxy Cat 2/1:13 4 4 Jul '21 11L 550 60.0 585

06 Bayzel 2/1:24 7 7 Feb '22 31L 58.0 59.0 56.0
6:11 PM - PINJARRA FESTIVAL RACING SUNDAY JUNE 5 HANDICAP (1800m)

04 BeOptimistic 19 7 8 Feb'21 35L 54.0 60.0 585
6:46 PM - TABTOUCH- BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (2200m)

04 Regal City 2/1:24 7 3 Oct 21 0.4L 59.0 60.0 57.0

01 Melarab 4/2:19 9 9 Jul 21 35L 55.0 550 605
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Fred
Factor

5.6
7.7
23

Months
Idle

©

(2]

Form
Score

13.6
157
16.3

9.6
258

BLP

10

11

19

16

Value

74

Emerg
Factor

8.6
117
9.3

6.6
16.8

Trainer

Pike
Harrison
Kerdey

Fernie

Maley
Kersley

Jockey

Haddon
Stanley
Warwick

Watson

Parnham
Dyson

Age

5G
3F
aM

3F

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Sale - Wednesday, 27 April 2022

3:55PM - Nuturf Extrom BM 64 Handicap (2200m)
02 Tamarack 8/4: 50 11 7 Nov '19
11 Pharrell 1/1: 96 14 9 Jul '14

Last
Marg

15.2L
11.2L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
65.0 69.5
56.5 58.0
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Wt
Now

62.0
55.5

Fred
Factor

16.4
11.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

34.4
34.6

BLP

23
20

Value

Emerg
Factor

274
25.6

Trainer

Musgrove
Harnett

Jockey

Newitt
Moloney

Age

8G
11G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 27 April 2022

10:45 PM - Tsap Tseung Hcp (C4) (1200m)
09 Harrier Jet 3/1:94 5 4 Feb'l5  30L 555 520 545 -0.5 85 3 65 45 Osulivan Leung 10G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Turffontein - Wednesday, 27 April 2022

11:05 PM - Andritz Delkor Graduation Plate (1586m)
05 Fast Love 3/2:11 9 Nov '11 126.0 9.0 0 100 9.0 Vuuren Habib 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Pontefract - Thursday, 28 April 2022

12:50 AM - Sportrack Synthetic Surfaces Supports The NHC Handicap (1766m)
01 Tangled 51/9: 43 6 6 Jan '19 25L 63.0 62.0 133.0 56.1 681 62 62.1 Tutty Stott 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 28 April 2022

12:50 AM - Cheong Ming Hcp (C2) (1000m)
10 Atomic Force 30/9: 5 9 4 Jan '12 53L 60.0 59.0 530 -0.9 121 3 6.9 8.1 Fownes Chadwick  2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier  Last Last

Place Race Marg Wt

Brighton - Thursday, 28 April 2022

4:15 AM - Follow AtTheRaces On Twitter Handicap (1756m)
08 Beau Geste 8/3: 32 7 Apr'18

4:50 AM - At The Races App Market Movers Handicap (1530m)
01 Trepidation 8/2: 24 3 9 Jan '16 3.8L 60.0

Last Caried Win

Wt
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Wt Fred Months  Form
Now Factor Ide  Score
126.0 7.0
133.0 60.5 725

BLP

69

Value

10.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.0 Carroll

63.5 Johnson

Jockey

Watson

Crouch

Age

5G

4G



Tote Horse

Mackay - Thursday, 28 April 2022

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

3:34PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY OPEN Handicap (1050m)

05 Raiden

01 Aleysa's Dream
07 Fratellino

2/1: 78

2/1: 22
2/1: 74

3

5
6

1

2
2

Feb'19

Dec'21
Aug'19

61.0

0.4L 56.0 56.5
3.0L 58.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

62.0
54.0

Fred
Factor

55
-24

Months
Idle

4

Form
Score

0.5

125

BLP

-2

7
0

Value

125

10.4

Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

-0.5 Manzelman Wiggins

n
10.5 Walsh
3.6 Simmons

Fenlon

Seymour

Age

8G

aM
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Narrogin - Thursday, 28 April 2022
3:52 PM - SEASON FINAL 2022 HANDICAP (1720m)

02 HighMist 3/2: 67 7 6 Jun'18 42L 610 63.5
4:27 PM - THANK YOU INDUSTRY HANDICAP (1190m)

03 Miss Quoted 2/1: 46 6 4 Aug '20 12L 605 60.0
6:35 PM - SKY RACING.TV PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP HEAT (1190m)

08 Spirit And Fire 2/1: 76 3 10 Jul '19 12.7L 54.0 60.0

01 Counter Drive 4/2: 38 4 2 Jun'19 11L 570 62.5

02 Bedouin Belle 2/1: 48 8 5 Mar '20 18L 580 55.5
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Wt
Now

61.0

60.5

54.0
61.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

6.2

0.8

17.4
85
14

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.2

108

304
145
14.4

BLP

12

27
10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

132

6.8

204
125
9.4

Trainer

Catarino

Ayres

Bairstow
Hagley
Luciani

Jockey

Turner

Stanley

McNaught
Louis
Stanley

Age

8G

9G
6G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wyong - Thursday, 28 April 2022

4:05PM - HMA WEAR SOLUTIONS CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Mission Value 3/3:3 8 1 Dec'20 57.0 59.0
4:40 PM - HMA GTECH CYCLONESBENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1000m)
06 Longbottom 2/1: 29 1 4 Apr'19 25L 555 580 58.0
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Fred
Factor

16

6.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.6

114

BLP

10

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.6

74

Trainer

Jockey

Newnham  Schiller

Mitchell

Hennessy

Age

3C

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Narromine - Thursday, 28 April 2022

4:20 PM - NARROMINE USMC NARROMINE DIGGERS CUP (1300m)
07 Ecker Road 2/1: 45 12 2 Dec'18 14L 620 59.0 56.0 -5.6 84 -3 136 6.4 Dixon Gallagher  8G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mornington - Thursday, 28 April 2022

4:30 PM - Mercedes Benz Mornington Handicap (2000m)

01 Horrifying
02 Phere The Ex

4/2: 18
3/1:7

3
9

5
1

Jul ‘21
Oct 21

21L 60.0 61.0
59.0
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Now

62.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

44
0.4

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

12.4
10.4

Vaue Emerg
Factor

74
9.4

Trainer

Kavanagh
Hayes

Jockey

Kersley
Childs

Age

4G
3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 28 April 2022

7:45 PM - Danielle Klyn Takes On Sportshet Class 2 Hep (1200m)

09 Tempest Charm

11:12

3

12

Oct 20

8:15PM - Evergreen Turf BM64 Handicap (1600m)

01 Confrontational

9:15PM - R& C Asphalt BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 Comic Set

3/2: 26

5/1: 26

5

4

2

7

Nov ‘20

Mar '17

21.8L 585 59.0
35L 62.0 59.0

50L 59.5 61.0
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Wt
Now

55.5

62.5

Fred
Factor

19.9

12

84

Months
Idle

Form
Score

82

19.4

BLP

31

15

Value

Emerg
Factor

229

6.2

124

Trainer

Kock

Krongold

Kent

Jockey

Moloney

Mertens

Brown

Age

3F

4G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Redcar - Thursday, 28 April 2022

10:40 PM - Racing TV Club Day Here Today Claiming Stakes (2201m)
05 Kingson 6/3: 32 3 8 Jan'22  20.0L 58.0 57.0 135.0 79.1 2 901 87 82.1 Fahey Murtagh 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Greyville - Thursday, 28 April 2022

11:35 PM - Track & Ball Gaming Mr 67 Handicap (1094m)
11 Hampton Court 10/2: 46 11 5 Oct '14 12L 56.0 520 1330 58.0 740 62 69.0 Bosch Fourie 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Lingfield - Friday, 29 April 2022

12:35 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1321m)
01 Audience 2/1:2 7 2 Sep '16 0.8L 60.0 60.0 134.0 58.2 672 60 65.2 Gosden Havlin 2C

Page 19/21



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geraldton - Friday, 29 April 2022

5:00 PM - GERALDTON TOYOTA HANDICAP (1100m)

06 Promission 2/1: 16 3 8 Feb'21 112L 565 58.5
5:30 PM - TABTOUCH HANDICAP (1900m)

04 Proxy 2/1: 97 10 3 Nov '19 25L 54.0 59.0
6:00 PM - KEITH HOLLY & GERALD RYAN HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Bombay Style 2/1: 31 1 5 Jul '20 54L 59.5 58.0

02 MinusLooks 10/5: 49 2 1 Oct '19 58.0
6:30 PM - MITCHELL & BROWN RETRAVISION HANDICAP (1200m)

04 AwesomeAs 1/1: 63 2 3 Jul '16 50L 54.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

57.5
58.5

57.5

Fred
Factor

11.2

8.7

2.6
0.4

12.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

222

217

8.6
34

174

BLP

19

11

15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.2

18.7

3.6
24

14.4

Trainer

Scally

Delane

Martin
Delane

Clancy

Jockey

Noske

Staples

Southam
Dyson

Cross

Age

5M

6G
8G

oM



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg

Wt

Mor phettville - Saturday, 30 April 2022

12:30 AM - Grand Syndicates Australasian Oaks (2000m)

12
10
06
09
04
17
01
11
02
05
03
07
13
08

Ancient Girl
Glint Of Hope
My Whisper
Fortunate Kiss
Bon's A Pearla
Bundle Of Fun
El Patroness
Lady Chant
Barb Raider
Douceur
Daisies
Mac'N' Cheese
Pretty Amazing
Mamounia

7/2:8
6/2:8
6/2: 5
3/2: 10
21/4: 10
9/4:
18/5: 9
6/2: 5
26/6: 10
17/3: 12
18/5: 9
9/5: 8
4/1:5
9/3: 7

EUWI—‘UWN&I—‘OJ\I

e wwe
o o

Mar 22
Oct 21
Apr ‘22
Mar 22
Apr ‘22
Feb'22
Apr ‘22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Apr ‘22
Apr 22
Mar 22
Apr ‘22

3.0L
0.4L

0.7L
0.7L
0.8L

54L
1190
4.0L
4.6L
19L
12.2L

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.5
58.0
54.0
56.0
54.5
54.5
60.0
55.5
56.5
56.0
55.0
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Win
Wt

54.0
54.0

54.0
55.0
54.0

56.5
57.0

575
55.0
56.0

Now

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

OFrRPOORFRFPFPONORFROOLPR

Form
Score

BLP

Value

6.1
11.2
46.2

9.0

3.8

Emerg
Factor

20.8

Trainer

McDonald
Y oung
Snowden
Bowman
Corstens
Payne
O'Brien
Lewthwaite
Hunter
Payne
(Inr)
McEvoy
Waller
Cummings

Jockey

Brown
Moor
Kah
Coffey
Hill

Allen
Schofield
Williams
Dee
Zahra
Vorster
Thornton
Oliver

Age

3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
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